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Club Location Members % cumulative Proxy holder
CRAC Rangiora 99 18% 18%
WRAC Masterton 42 8% 26%
associates  various 34 6% 32%
SRAC Soutland 34 6% 38%
MMC Feilding 29 5% 44%
BOIAC Kerikeri 25 5% 48%
BOPMA Tauranga 23 4% 53%
SCMLC Timaru 19 3% 56%
WCMC West Coast 19 3% 60%
NMLC Nelson 18 3% 63%
KAC Kaitaia 17 3% 66%
SSFC Stratford 16 3% 69%
MDSFC Feilding 15 3% 72%
WFC Whangarei 15 3% 74%
NZAA various 14 3% 7%
WMLC Waikato 13 2% 79%
GFG Geraldine 12 2% 82%
NMC Northland 12 2% 84%
FAC Te Anau 11 2% 86%
GYRATE Tauranga 11 2% 88%
HBMC Hastings 11 2% 90%
CHBAC Waipukurau 10 2% 92%
GBFC Takaka 8 1% 93%
HBECAC Hastings 7 1% 94%
EBOP Whakatane 6 1% 96%
MRFC Motueka 6 1% 97%
CFC Coromandel 5 1% 98%
ARMAC Auckland 2 0% 98%
CAC Christchurch 1 0% 98%
MDAC Palmerston North 1 0% 98%
MFC Matira 1 0% 99%
NOAC Oamaru 1 0% 99%
OAC Opotiki 1 0% 99%
ORAC Ruawai 1 0% 99%
PAC Parakai 1 0% 99%
SAC Springhill 1 0% 99%
WAC Waimate 1 0% 100%
WAC Wairoa 1 0% 100%
WAPG Wanaka 1 0% 100%
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